Rank Competitor(s)

1  DaisylLi
2 Brenley Bissett
3 Rowyn Reed-Jones

Club

Charlottetown SC

Sherwood Parkdale SC

Charlottetown SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Andree-Josee Duclos

Date:

2-Apr-2022

2022 PEI STARSkate Championships

Credit Union Place, Summerside, PE
April 2, 2022 to April 2, 2022

Juvenile Women (U12)

Category Result Summary

Section FP
PE 2055 (1)
PE 2022  (2)
PE 16.49  (3)

20.55
20.22
16.49

11:43:12AM

Darren Bogle

)

PATINAGECAMNADA



